LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5600056

NON PROP-20

01 2,058 $70,226.67
02 2,058 $71,051.12
03 2,058 $74,801.18

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $216,078.97

PROP-20

01 2,058 $0.00
02 2,058 $0.00
03 2,058 $11,293.57
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $11,293.57

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $70,226.67
02 $71,051.12
03 $86,094.75

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $227,372.54

A5672447 BRIGGS ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 427 $14,570.84
02 427 $14,741.89
03 427 $15,519.97
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $44,832.70
PROP-20

01 427 $0.00
02 427 $0.00
03 427 $2,343.22
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,343.22

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $14,570.84
02 $14,741.89
03 $17,863.19

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $47,175.92

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

VENTURA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCA

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$4,245.85- $484.01
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,245.85- $484.01
$234.69- $518.24
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$234.69- $518.24
$4,480.54- $1,002.25
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,480.54- $1,002.25
$1,302.83- $100.42
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,302.83- $100.42
$180.77- $107.52
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$180.77- $107.52
$1,483.60- $207.94
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,483.60- $207.94

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,729.
$0.
$0.
$4,729.

$518

$234.
$752.

$5,248.

$234.
$5,482

$1,403
$0.
$0.
$1,403

$107.

$0.
$180.
$288

$1,510.

$180
$1,691.

86-
00
00
86-

.24-
.00

69-
93-

10-

.00

69-

.79-

.25-

00
00

.25-

52-
00
77-

.29-

77-

.00
.77-

54-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$234.
$234.
$0.
$0.

$234.
$234.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$180.
$180
$0.
$0.

$180.
$180
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

69
69
00
00

69
69
00
00

00
00
00
00

77

.77

00
00

77

.77

00
00

PAGE - 973

RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$65,980.82
$71,051.12
$74,801.18
$211,833.12

- $0.00
- $0.00
$11,058.88
$11,058.88

- $65,980.82
- $71,051.12
$85,860.06
$222,892.00

$13,268.01
$14,741.89
$15,519.97
$43,529.87

- $0.00
- $0.00
$2,162.45
$2,162.45

- $13,268.01
- $14,741.89
$17,682.42
$45,692.32



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5672454 FILLMORE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 3,749 $127,929.94
02 3,749 $129,431.80
03 3,749 $136,263.18

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $393,624.92

PROP-20

01 3,749 $0.00
02 3,749 $0.00
03 3,749 $20,573.18
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $20,573.18

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $127,929.94
02 $129,431.80
03 $156,836.36

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $414,198.10

A5672462 HUENEME ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 8,164 $278,586.30
02 8,164 $281,856.82
03 8,164 $296,733.16

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $857,176.28

PROP-20

01 8,164 $0.00
02 8,164 $0.00
03 8,164 $44,801.13
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $44,801.13

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $278,586.30
02 $281,856.82
03 $341,534.29

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $901,977.41

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$7,084.38- $881.70 $7,966.08-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,084.38- $881.70 $7,966.08-
$591.69- $944.07 $944.07-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $591.69-
$591.69- $944.07 $1,535.76-
$7,676.07- $1,825.77 $8,910.15-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $591.69-
$7,676.07- $1,825.77 $9,501.84-
T

$13,448.70- $1,920.04 $15,368.74-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13,448.70- $1,920.04 $15,368.74-
$836.11- $2,055.86 $2,055.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $836.11-
$836.11- $2,055.86 $2,891.97-
$14,284.81- $3,975.90 $17,424.60-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $836.11-
$14,284.81- $3,975.90 $18,260.71-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$591.
$591.
$0.
$0.

$591.
$591.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$836.
$836.
$0.
$0.

$836.
$836.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

69
69
00
00

69
69
00
00

00
00
00
00

11
11
00
00

11
11
00
00

PAGE - 974

RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$120,845.56
$129,431.80
$136,263.18
$386,540.54

- $0.00
- $0.00
$19,981.49
$19,981.49

- $120,845.56
- $129,431.80
$156,244.67
$406,522.03

$265,137.60
$281,856.82
$296,733.16
$843,727.58

- $0.00
- $0.00
$43,965.02
$43,965.02

- $265,137.60
- $281,856.82
$340,698.18
$887,692.60



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5672470 MESA UNION ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 560 $19,109.30
02 560 $19,333.63
03 560 $20,354.06
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $58,796.99
PROP-20

01 560 $0.00
03 560 $3,073.08
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,073.08

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $19,109.30
02 $19,333.63
03 $23,427.14

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $61,870.07

A5672504 MUPU ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 124 $4,231.34
02 124 $4,281.01
03 124 $4,506.97
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,019.32
PROP-20

01 124 $0.00
02 124 $0.00
03 124 $680.46
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $680.46

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,231.34
02 $4,281.01
03 $5,187.43

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,699.78

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$792

$334

$334

$1,127.
$0.
$0.
.48

$1,127

$1,077

$212

$1,289.
$0.
$0.
$1,289.

.72
$0.
$0.

$792.

00
00
72

.76
.00
.76

48
00
00

.27-
$0.
$0.

$1,077.

00
00
27-

.29-
$0.
$0.

$212.

00
00
29-

56-
00
00
56-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$131.
$0.
$0.
$131.

$141.
$0.
$141.

$272.
$0.
$0.
.71

$272

$29.
$0.
$0.
$29.

$31.
$0.
$0.
$31.

$60.
$0.
$0.
.38

$60

70
00
00
70

01
00
01

71
00
00

16
00
00
16

22
00
00
22

38
00
00

ADA

$661.
$0.
$0.
$661.

$193

$193

$854.
$0.
$0.
.77

$854

$1,106

$31.
.00

.29-
$243.

$212

$1,137.
.00

.29-
$1,349.

$212

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

02
00
00
02

.75
.00
.75

77
00
00

.43-
$0.
$0.

$1,106.

00
00
43-

22-

51-

65-

94 -

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$212

$212

PAGE -

975

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

.29-
$212.
$0.
$0.

29-
00
00

.29-
$212.
$0.
$0.

29-
00
00

PAID

AMOUNT

$19,902.
$19,333.
$20,354.
$59,589.

$334

$3,073.
$3,407.

$20,236.
$19,333.
$23,427.
$62,997.

$3,154.
$4,281.
$4,506.
$11,942.

$0.
$0.
$468.
$468.

$3,154.
$4,281.
$4,975.
.22

$12,410

TIME 00:07:05

02
63
06
71

.76

08
84

78
63
14
55

07
01
97
05

00
00
17
17

07
01
14



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5672512

NON PROP-20

01 2,523
02 2,523
03 2,523

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 2,523
03 2,523

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5672520

NON PROP-20

01 3,331
02 3,331
03 3,331

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 3,331
02 3,331
03 3,331

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

OCEAN VIEW ELEMENTARY

$86,094.22
$87,104.94
$91,702.32
$264,901.48

$0.00
$13,845.32
$13,845.32

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$86,094.22
$87,104.94
$105,547.64
$278,746.80

OJAI UNIFIED

$113,666.21
$115,000.62
$121,070.32
$349,737.15

$0.00
$0.00
$18,279.34
$18,279.34

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$113,666.21
$115,000.62
$139,349.66
$368,016.49

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$3,021.13- $593.37 $3,614.50-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,021.13- $593.37 $3,614.50-
$1.10 $635.34 $634.24-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.10 $635.34 $634.24-
$3,020.03- $1,228.71 $4,248.74-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,020.03- $1,228.71 $4,248.74-
T

$18,590.32- $783.40 $19,373.72-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$18,590.32- $783.40 $19,373.72-
$3,346.62- $838.81 $838.81-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $3,346.62-
$3,346.62- $838.81 $4,185.43-
$21,936.94- $1,622.21 $20,212.53-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $3,346.62-
$21,936.94- $1,622.21 $23,559.15-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$3,346.
$3,346.
$0.
$0.

$3,346.
$3,346.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

62
62
00
00

62
62
00
00

PAGE - 976
RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$83,073.09
$87,104.94
$91,702.32
$261,880.35

$1.10
$13,845.32
$13,846.42

$83,074.19
$87,104.94
$105,547.64
$275,726.77

$95,075.89
$115,000.62
$121,070.32
$331,146.83

- $0.00
- $0.00
$14,932.72
$14,932.72

- $95,075.89
- $115,000.62
$136,003.04
$346,079.55



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5672538

NON PROP-20

01 15,849
02 15,849
03 15,849

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 15,849
02 15,849
03 15,849

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5672546

NON PROP-20

01 16,620
02 16,620
03 16,620

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 16,620
03 16,620

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

OXNARD ELEMENTAR

$540,827
$547,176.
$576,056.
$1,664,060.

$0.
$0.
$86,973.
$86,973.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$540,827.
$547,176.
$663,030.
$1,751,033.

OXNARD UNION HIG]

$567,136
$573,794
$604,079.
$1,745,011.

$0.
$91,204.
$91,204.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$567,136.
$573,794.
$695,284.
$1,836,215.

ED

Y

.33

48
33
14

00
00
69
69

33
48
02
83

H

.74
.76

51
01

00
66
66

74
76
17
67

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$49,826

$7,045

$7,045

$56,871.
$0.
$0.
$56,871.

$40,259.
$0.
$0.
$40,259.

$13,098.

$0.
$13,098.

$53,357.
$0.
$0.
$53,357.

.35-
$0.
$0.

$49,826.

00
00
35-

.46-
$0.
$0.
.46-

00
00

81-
00
00
81-

85
00
00
85

08
00
08

93
00
00
93

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,727

$3,991.
$0.
$0.
$3,991.

$7,718.
$0.
$0.
$7,718.

$3,908

$3,908

$4,185.
.00
$4,185.

$8,094.
$0.
$0.
$8,094.

.44
$0.
$0.

$3,727.

00
00
44

11
00
00
11

55
00
00
55

.76
$0.
$0.
.76

00
00

26

26

02
00
00
02

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$53,553
$0.
$0.
$53,553

$3,991.
$0.
$7,045
$11,036.

$57,544.
$0.
$7,045
$64,590

$36,351.
$0.
$0.
$36,351.

$8,912.

$8,912.

$45,263.
$0.
$0.
$45,263.

.79-

00
00

.79-

11-
00

.46-

57-

90-
00

.46-
.36-

09
00
00
09

82

.00

82

91
00
00
91

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$7,045

$7,045

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

977

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

.46-
$7,045.
$0.
$0.

46-
00
00

.46-
$7,045.
$0.
$0.

46-
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$491,000.
.48
$576,056.
.79

$547,176

$1,614,233

$0.
$0.
.23
.23

$79,928
$79,928

$491,000.
.48

$655,984.
$1,694,162.

$547,176

$607,396.
.76

$604,079.
$1,785,270.

$573,794

$13,098.
$91,204.
.74

$104,302

$620,494.
.76

$695,284.
$1,889,573.

$573,794

TIME 00:07:05

98

33

00
00

98

56
02

59

51
86

08
66

67

17
60



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5672553

NON PROP-20

01 7,046
02 7,046
03 7,046

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 7,046
03 7,046

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5672561

NON PROP-20

01 4,053
02 4,053
03 4,053

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 4,053
03 4,053

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
REVENUE
APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
2TH GRADE
PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
$240,435.95 $2,867.12- $1,657.11
$243,258.59 $0.00 $0.00
$256,097.72 $0.00 $0.00
$739,792.26 $2,867.12- $1,657.11
$0.00 $1,276.47 $1,774.33
$38,665.95 $0.00 $0.00
$38,665.95 $1,276.47 $1,774.33
$240,435.95 $1,590.65- $3,431.44
$243,258.59 $0.00 $0.00
$294,763.67 $0.00 $0.00
$778,458.21 $1,590.65- $3,431.44
RIO ELEMENTARY
$138,303.56 $3,335.80 $953.20
$139,927.20 $0.00 $0.00
$147,312.53 $0.00 $0.00
$425,543.29 $3,335.80 $953.20
$0.00 $1,873.91 $1,020.63
$22,241.42 $0.00 $0.00
$22,241.42 $1,873.91 $1,020.63
$138,303.56 $5,209.71 $1,973.83
$139,927.20 $0.00 $0.00
$169,553.95 $0.00 $0.00
$447,784.71 $5,209.71 $1,973.83

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,524
$0.
$0.
$4,524.

$497.

$497.

$5,022.
$0.
$0.
$5,022.

$2,382.
$0.
$0.
$2,382.

$853

$853

$3,235.
$0.
$0.
$3,235.

.23-

00
00
23-

86-

.00

86-

09-
00
00
09-

60
00
00
60

.28
.00
.28

88
00
00
88

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 978

RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$237,568.83
$243,258.59
$256,097.72
$736,925.14

$1,276.47
$38,665.95
$39,942.42

$238,845.30
$243,258.59
$294,763.67
$776,867.56

$141,639.36
$139,927.20
$147,312.53
$428,879.09

$1,873.91
$22,241.42
$24,115.33

$143,513.27
$139,927.20
$169,553.95
$452,994.42



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5672579 SANTA CLARA ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 54 $1,842.68
02 54 $1,864.31
03 54 $1,962.71
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,669.70
PROP-20

01 54 $0.00
03 54 $296.33
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $296.33

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,842.68
02 $1,864.31
03 $2,259.04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,966.03
A5672587 SANTA PAULA ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 3,775 $128,817.16
02 3,775 $130,329.43
03 3,775 $137,208.19
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $396,354.78
PROP-20

01 3,775 $0.00
02 3,775 $0.00
03 3,775 $20,715.86
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $20,715.86

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $128,817.16
02 $130,329.43
03 $157,924.05

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $417,070.64

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$27.
$0.
$0.
$27.

$21.
.00
$21.

$48.
$0.
$0.
$48.

$21,138.
$0.
$0.
$21,138.

$3,797

$24,935

$24,935

55
00
00
55

10

10

65
00
00
65

04-
00
00
04-

.43-
$0.
$0.

$3,797.

00
00
43-

.47-
$0.
$0.
.47-

00
00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$12.
$0.
$0.
$12.

$13.
.00
$13.

$26.
$0.
$0.
.28

$26

$887.
$0.
$0.
$887.

$950.
$0.
$0.
$950.

$1,838

$1,838

69
00
00
69

59

59

28
00
00

82
00
00
82

62
00
00
62

.44
$0.
$0.
.44

00
00

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$14.
$0.
$0.
$14.

$7.
$0.
$7.

$22.
$0.
$0.
$22.

$22,025.
$0.
$0.
$22,025.

$950.
$0.
$3,797
$4,748.

$22,976
$0.
$3,797
$26,773.

86
00
00
86

51
00
51

37
00
00
37

86-
00
00
86-

62-
00

.43-

05-

.48-

00

.43-

91-

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$3,797
$3,797.
$0.
$0.

$3,797
$3,797.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

979

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

.43-

43-
00
00

.43-

43-
00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,870

$1,962

$21.
$296.
.43

$317

$1,891.
$1,864.
$2,259.
$6,014.

$107,679.
.43

$130,329

$137,208.
$375,216.

$0.
$0.
.43
$16,918.

$16,918

$107,679.
$130,329.
$154,126.
$392,135.

TIME 00:07:05

.23
$1,864.
.71
$5,697.

31

25

10
33

33
31
04
68

12

19
74

00
00

43

12
43
62
17



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5672595 SANTA PAULA UNION HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 1,709 $58,317.49
02 1,709 $59,002.12
03 1,709 $62,116.23
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $179,435.84
PROP-20

01 1,709 $0.00
03 1,709 $9,378.38
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $9,378.38

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $58,317.49
02 $59,002.12
03 $71,494.61

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $188,814.22
A5672603 SIMI VALLEY UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 23,985 $818,458.17
02 23,985 $828,066.63
03 23,985 $871,771.79

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,518,296.59

PROP-20

01 23,985 $0.00
02 23,985 $0.00
03 23,985 $131,621.17
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $131,621.17

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $818,458.17
02 $828,066.63
03 $1,003,392.96

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,649,917.76

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$365

$552.
.00
$552.

$917.
$0.
$0.
.41

$917

$31,100.
$0.
$0.
$31,100.

$533.
$0.
$0.
$533.

$31,633

$31,633

.30
$0.
$0.

$365.

00
00
30

11

11

41
00
00

15-
00
00
15-

55-
00
00
55-

.70-
$0.
$0.
.70-

00
00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$401.
$0.
$0.
$401.

$430.
.00
.36

$430

$832.
$0.
$0.
.29

$832

$5,640.
$0.
$0.
$5,640.

$6,039.
$0.
$0.
$6,039.

$11,680.
$0.
$0.
$11,680.

93
00
00
93

36

29
00
00

90
00
00
90

92
00
00
92

82
00
00
82

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$36.
$0.
$0.
$36.

$121.

$121.

$85.
$0.
$0.
$85.

$36,741.
$0.
$0.
$36,741.

$6,039.

$533.
$6,573.

$42,780.
$0.
$533.
$43,314.

63-
00
00
63-

75

.00

75

12
00
00
12

05-
00
00
05-

92-

.00

55-
47-

97-
00

55-
52-

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$533.
$533.
$0.
$0.

$533.
$533.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

980

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

55-
55-
00
00

55-
55-
00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$58,682

$62,116

$179,801.

$552.
$9,378.
.49

$9,930

$59,234.
$59,002.
$71,494.
$189,731.

$787,358.
$828,066.
$871,771.
$2,487,196.

$0.
$0.
$131,087.
$131,087.

$787,358.
$828,066.
.41
$2,618,284.

$1,002,859

TIME 00:07:05

.79
$59,002.
.23

12

14

11
38

90
12
61
63

02
63
79
44

00
00
62
62

02
63

06



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5672611 SOMIS UNION ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 465 $15,867.54
02 465 $16,053.82
03 465 $16,901.14
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $48,822.50
PROP-20

01 465 $0.00
03 465 $2,551.75
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,551.75

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $15,867.54
02 $16,053.82
03 $19,452.89
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $51,374.25
A5672652 VENTURA UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 18,787 $641,082.91
02 18,787 $648,609.04
03 18,787 $682,842.46

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,972,534.41

PROP-20

01 18,787 $0.00
02 18,787 $0.00
03 18,787 $103,096.39
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $103,096.39

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $641,082.91
02 $648,609.04
03 $785,938.85

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,075,630.80

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$617.
$0.
$0.
$617.

$268.
.00
$268.

$886.
$0.
$0.
$886.

$38,695

$3,695.
$0.
$0.
$3,695.

$42,390.
$0.
$0.
$42,390.

50
00
00
50

65

65

15
00
00
15

.46-
$0.
$0.

$38,695.

00
00
46-

18-
00
00
18-

64-
00
00
64-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$109

$117.
.00
$117.

$226.
$0.
$0.
.45

$226

$4,418

$4,730.
$0.
$0.
$4,730.

$9,149.
$0.
$0.
.37

$9,149

.36
$0.
$0.

$109.

00
00
36

09

09

45
00
00

.41
$0.
$0.

$4,418.

00
00
41

96
00
00
96

37
00
00

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$508.
$0.
$0.
$508.

$151.

$151.

$659.
$0.
$0.
$659

$43,113.
$0.
$0.
$43,113.

$4,730.

$0.
$3,695.
$8,426.

$47,844.
$0.
$3,695.
$51,540.

14
00
00
14

56

.00

56

70
00
00

.70

87-
00
00
87-

96 -
00
18-
14-

83-
00

18-
01-

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$3,695.
$3,695.
$0.
$0.

$3,695.
$3,695.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

981

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

18-
18-
00
00

18-
18-
00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$16,485.
$16,053.
$16,901.
$49,440.

$268.
$2,551.
.40

$2,820

$16,753.
$16,053.
$19,452.
.40

$52,260

$602,387

$682,842

$0.
$0.
$99,401.
$99,401.

$602,387

TIME 00:07:05

04
82
14
00

65
75

69
82
89

.45
$648,609.
.46
$1,933,838.

04

95

00
00
21
21

.45
$648,609.
$782,243.

$2,033,240.

04
67
16



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5673759

NON PROP-20

01 23,642
02 23,642
03 23,642

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 23,642
03 23,642

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5673874

NON PROP-20

01 3,838
02 3,838
03 3,838

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 3,838
03 3,838

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED

$806,753.72
$816,224.78
$859,304.92
$2,482,283.42

$0.00
$129,738.91
$129,738.91

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$806,753.72
$816,224.78
$989,043.83
$2,612,022.33

OAK PARK UNIFIED

$130,966.95
$132,504.47
$139,498.02
$402,969.44

$0.00
$21,061.58
$21,061.58

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$130,966.95
$132,504.47
$160,559.60
$424,031.02

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,333

$13,333

$9,530.
.00
$9,530.

$22,864.
$0.
$0.
$22,864.

$11,871.
$0.
$0.
$11,871.

$3,786.
.00
$3,786.

$15,657.
$0.
$0.
$15,657.

.42
$0.
$0.
.42

00
00

59

59

01
00
00
01

07
00
00
07

04

04

11
00
00
11

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$5,560

$5,953.
.00
$5,953.

$11,513.
$0.
$0.
.78

$11,513

$902.
$0.
$0.
$902.

$966

$966

$1,869.
$0.
$0.
$1,869.

.23
$0.
$0.

$5,560.

00
00
23

55

55

78
00
00

63
00
00
63

.48
.00
.48

11
00
00
11

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$7,773.
$0.
$0.
$7,773.

$3,577.

$3,577.

$11,350.
$0.
$0.
$11,350

$10,968
$0.
$0.
$10,968.

$2,819.

$2,819.

$13,788.
$0.
$0.
$13,788.

19
00
00
19

04

.00

04

23
00
00

.23

.44

00
00
44

56

.00

56

00
00
00
00

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID

AMOUNT

$820,087.
$816,224.
$859,304.
$2,495,616.

$9,530.
$129,738.
$139,269.

$829,617.
.78

$989,043.
$2,634,886.

$816,224

$142,838.
.47
$139,4098.
$414,840.

$132,504

$3,786.
$21,061.
$24,847.

$146,624.
.47

$132,504

$160,559.
$439,688.

982

RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

14
78
92
84

59
91
50

73

83
34

02

02
51

04
58
62

06

60
13



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5673940

NON PROP-20

01 7,733
02 7,733
03 7,733

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 7,733
03 7,733

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5695356

NON PROP-20

01 483
02 483
03 483

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 483
02 483
03 483

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

MOORPARK UNIFIED

$263,878.
$266,976.
$281,067.
$811,923.

$0.
$42,435.
$42,435.

$263,878.
$266,976.
$323,503.
$854,359.

96
83
80
59

00
96
96

96
83
76
55

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

GOLDEN VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL

$16,481.
$16,675
$17,555.
$50,712.

$0.
$0.
$2,650.
$2,650.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$16,481.
$16,675.
$20,205.
$53,362.

77

.26

37
40

00
00
53
53

77
26
90
93

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$5,431.28- $1,818.68
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,431.28- $1,818.68
$878.63 $1,947.33
$0.00 $0.00
$878.63 $1,947.33
$4,552.65- $3,766.01
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,552.65- $3,766.01
$4,949.40- $113.59
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,949.40- $113.59
$999.07- $121.62
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$999.07- $121.62
$5,948.47- $235.21
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,948.47- $235.21

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$7,249.
$0.
$0.
$7,249.

$1,068

$1,068

$8,318.
$0.
$0.
$8,318.

$5,062.
$0.
$0.
$5,062.

$121.

$999.
$1,120.

$5,184.

$999.
$6,183.

96-
00
00
96 -

.70-
.00
.70-

66-
00
00
66-

99-
00
00
99-

62-

.00

07-
69-

61-

.00

07-
68-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$999.
$999.
$0.
$0.

$999.
$999.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

983

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

07-
07-
00
00

07-
07-
00
00

TIME 00:07

PAID
AMOUNT

$258,447.
$266,976.
$281,067.
$806,492.

$878.
$42,435.
$43,314.

$259,326.
$266,976.

$323,503

$849,806.

$11,532.

$16,675

$17,555.
$45,763.

$0.
$0.
$1,651.
$1,651.

$11,532.

$16,675

$19,206.

$47,414

:05

68
83
80
31

63
96
59

31
83
.76
90

37
.26
37
00

00
00
46
46

37
.26
83
.46



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5695464

NON PROP-20

01 444
02 444
03 444

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 444
03 444

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5695501

NON PROP-20

01 62
02 62
03 62

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 62
03 62

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

ED

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

UNIVERSITY PREPARATION SCHOOL

$15,150.
$15,328.
$16,137.
$46,617.

$0.
$2,436.
$2,436.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$15,150.
$15,328.
$18,574.
$49,054.

VALLEY OAK CHART

$2,115.
$2,140.
$2,253
$6,509.

$0.
$340.
$340

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$2,115.
$2,140.
$2,593.
$6,849.

94
81
86
61

00
51
51

94
81
37
12

ER

67
50

.48

65

00
23

.23

67
50
71
88

$6,436.3
$0.0
$0.0
$6,436.3

$1,593.1

$1,593.1

$8,029.5
$0.0
$0.0
$8,029.5

$1,045.4
$0.0
$0.0
$1,045.4

$256.0

$256.0

$1,301.4
$0.0
$0.0
$1,301.4

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
3 $104.42
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
3 $104.42
8 $111.80
0 $0.00
8 $111.80
1 $216.22
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1 $216.22
6 $14.58
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
6 $14.58
0 $15.61
0 $0.00
0 $15.61
6 $30.19
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
6 $30.19

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$6,331.
$0.
$0.
$6,331.

$1,481.

$1,481.

$7,813.
$0.
$0.
$7,813

$1,030.
$0.
$0.
$1,030.

$240.

$240

$1,271.
$0.
$0.
$1,271.

91
00
00
91

38

.00

38

29
00
00

.29

88
00
00
88

39

.00
.39

27
00
00
27

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 984
RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$21,587.27
$15,328.81
$16,137.86
$53,053.94

$1,593.18
$2,436.51
$4,029.69

$23,180.45
$15,328.81
$18,574.37
$57,083.63

$3,161.13
$2,140.50
$2,253.48
$7,555.11

$256.00
$340.23
$596.23

$3,417.13
$2,140.50
$2,593.71
$8,151.34



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5695519

NON PROP-20

01 236
02 236
03 236

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 236
03 236

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5695735

NON PROP-20

01 249
02 249
03 249

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 249
03 249

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

SOMIS ACADEMY

$8,053
$8,147
$8,577
$24,778

$0.
$1,295.
$1,295.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$8,053.
$8,147.
$9,872.
$26,073.

$8,496.
$8,596.
$9,050
$26,143.

$0.
$1,366
$1,366

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$8,496.
$8,596.
$10,416.
$27,510.

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

ED PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

.20 $9,751.8
.74 $0.0
.78 $0.0
.72 $9,751.8
00 $2,294.1
08 $0.0
08 $2,294.1
20 $12,045.9
74 $0.0
86 $0.0
80 $12,045.9

VISTA REAL CHARTER HIGH

81 $31,163.1
56 $0.0
.28 $0.0
65 $31,163.1
00 $7,213.8
.42 $0.0
.42 $7,213.8
81 $38,377.0
56 $0.0
70 $0.0
07 $38,377.0

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
7 $55.50
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7 $55.50
2 $59.42
0 $0.00
2 $59.42
9 $114.92
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9 $114.92
4 $58.56
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
4 $58.56
8 $62.70
0 $0.00
8 $62.70
2 $121.26
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
2 $121.26

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$9,696
$0.
$0.
$9,696.

$2,234

$2,234

$11,931.
$0.
$0.
$11,931.

$31,104.
$0.
$0.
$31,104.

$7,151.

$7,151.

$38,255.
$0.
$0.
$38,255

.37

00
00
37

.70
.00
.70

07
00
00
07

58
00
00
58

18

.00

18

76
00
00

.76

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 985

RUN DATE 06/08/2007
TIME 00:07:05

PAID
AMOUNT

$17,805.07
$8,147.74
$8,577.78
$34,530.59

$2,294.12
$1,295.08
$3,589.20

$20,099.19
$8,147.74
$9,872.86
$38,119.79

$39,659.95
$8,596.56
$9,050.28
$57,306.79

$7,213.88
$1,366.42
$8,580.30

$46,873.83

$8,596.56
$10,416.70
$65,887.09



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT
NUMBER

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-

01
02
03

20

149,966
149,966
149,966

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

01
02
03

149,966
149,966
149,966

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$5,117,402
$5,177,479.
$5,450,745

$15,745,626.

$0.
$0.
$822,960.

$822,960.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

ED TYPE Y-

T-D TOTAL

$5,117,402.
$5,177,479.
$6,273,705.

$16,568,586.

ED

.37

16

.28

81

00
00
12

12

37
16
40

93

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$83,778.27-
$0.00
$0.00

$83,778.27-

$21,505.76
$0.00
$0.00

$21,505.76

$62,272.51-
$0.00
$0.00

$62,272.51-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$35,269.61
$0.00
$0.00

$35,269.61

$37,764.45
$0.00
$0.00

$37,764.45

$73,034.06
$0.00
$0.00

$73,034.06

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$119,047.88-
$0.00
$0.00

$119,047.88-

$5,214.17
$0.00
$21,472.86-

$16,258.69-

$113,833.71-
$0.00
$21,472.86-

$135,306.57-

PAGE -

986

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$21,472.86-
$21,472.86-
$0.00

$0.00

$21,472.86-
$21,472.86-
$0.00

$0.00

TIME 00:07:

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,033,624.
$5,177,479.
.28

$5,450,745

$15,661,848.

$42,978.

$0.
.26

$801,487

$844,465.

$5,076,602

$16,506,314

05

10
16

54

62
00

88

.72
$5,177,479.
$6,252,232.

16
54

.42



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B5672660

NON PROP-20

01 24,765
02 24,765
03 24,765

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 24,765
02 24,765
03 24,765

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

VENTURA

$845,074.
$854,995.
$900,122.
$2,600,192.

$0.
$0.
$135,901.
$135,901.

69
63
09
41

00
00
54
54

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$845,074
$854,995
$1,036,023
$2,736,093

.69
.63
.63
.95

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$151,981.
$0.
$0.
$151,981.

$27,955.
$0.
$0.
$27,955.

$179,936.
$0.
$0.
$179,936.

78-
00
00
78-

11-
00
00
11-

89-
00
00
89-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$5,824
$0.
$0.
$5,824.

$6,236.
$0.
$0.
$6,236

$12,060.
$0.
$0.
$12,060.

.34

00
00
34

34
00
00

.34

68
00
00
68

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$157,806.12-
$0.00
$0.00

$157,806.12-

$6,236.34-
$0.00

$27,955.11-

$34,191.45-

$164,042.46-
$0.00

$27,955.11-

$191,997.57-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$27,955.
$27,955.
$0.
$0.

$27,955.
$27,955.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

987

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

S
LE

00
00
00
00

11-
11-
00
00

11-
11-
00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$693,092.
$854,995.
$900,122.
$2,448,210.

$0.
$0.
.43
.43

$107,946
$107,946

$693,092.
$854,995.
$1,008,068.
$2,556,157.

TIME 00:07:05

91
63
09
63

00
00

91
63
52
06



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION.
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
VENTURA COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 24,765 $845,074.
02 24,765 $854,995.
03 24,765 $900,122.
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $2,600,192
PROP-20

01 24,765 $0.
02 24,765 $0.
03 24,765 $135,901.
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $135,901.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $845,074.
02 $854,995.
03 $1,036,023.

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $2,736,093.

ED

69
63
09

.41

00
00
54

54

69
63
63

95

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$151,981.
$0.
$0.

$151,981.

$27,955.
$0.
$0.

$27,955.

$179,936.
$0.
$0.

$179,936.

78-
00
00

78-

11-
00
00

11-

89-
00
00

89-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$5,824
$0.
$0.

$5,824.

$6,236.
$0.
$0.

$6,236.

$12,060.
$0.
$0.

$12,060.

.34

00
00

34

34
00
00

34

68
00
00

68

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$157,806.12-
$0.00
$0.00

$157,806.12-

$6,236.34-
$0.00
$27,955.11-

$34,191.45-

$164,042.46-
$0.00
$27,955.11-

$191,997.57-

PAGE -

988

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

ACCOUNTS

RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$27,955.
$27,955.
$0.

$0.

$27,955.
$27,955.
$0.

$0.

LE

00
00
00

00

11-
11-
00

00

11-
11-
00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$693,092.
$854,995.
$900,122.

$2,448,210.

$0.
$0.
.43

$107,946

$107,946

$693,092.
$854,995.
$1,008,068.

$2,556,157.

TIME 00:07:05

91
63
09

63

00
00

.43

91
63
52

06



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

VENTURA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 174,731
02 174,731
03 174,731

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 174,731
02 174,731
03 174,731

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

$5,962,477.
$6,032,474
$6,350,867.

$18,345,819

$0.
$0.
$958,861.

$958,861.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$5,962,477.
$6,032,474
$7,309,729.

$19,304,680.

06

.79

37

.22

00
00
66

66

06

.79

03

88

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$235,760.
$0.
$0.

$235,760.

$6,449.
$0.
$0.

$6,449.

$242,2009.
$0.
$0.

$242,209

05-
00
00

05-

35-
00
00

35-

40-
00
00

.40-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$41,093.
$0.
$0.

$41,093.

$44,000

$44,000

$85,094.
$0.
$0.

$85,094

95
00
00

95

.79
$0.
$0.

00
00

.79

74
00
00

.74

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$276,854.00-
$0.00
$0.00

$276,854.00-

$1,022.17-
$0.00
$49,427.97-

$50,450.14-

$277,876.17-
$0.00
$49,427.97-

$327,304.14-

TIME 00:07:
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $5,726,717.
$0.00 $6,032,474
$0.00 $6,350,867.
$0.00 $18,110,059.
$49,427.97- $42,978.
$49,427.97- $0.
$0.00 $909,433.
$0.00 $952,412.
$49,427.97- $5,769,695.
$49,427.97- $6,032,474
$0.00 $7,260,301.
$0.00 $19,062,471.

PAGE -

989

RUN DATE 06/08/2007

05

01

.79

37

17

62
00
69

31

63

.79

06

48





